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Stage 1

Place CMSA Rider Horse Time Penalty Total D Payout ‘
1 334 Zane Chunn MM 1 12.034 0 12.034 1D $157.00
2 16515 JD Casperson MM 1 12.253 0 12.253 1D $123.00
3 12972 Dylan Lawson MM 1 12.327 0 12.327 1D $101.00
4 87 Kenda Lenseigne MM 1 12.705 0 12.705 1D $78.00
5 1000 Matt Sronce MM 1 12.832 0 12.832 1D $56.00
6 4123 Biven Chapman MM 1 12.882 0 12.882 1D $45.00
7 16945 Judd Casperson MM 1 12.886 0 12.886 1D

8 17867 Randall Newsom MM 1 12.949 0 12.949 1D

9 16944 Trey Casperson MM 1 12.968 0 12.968 1D

10 9547 Bobby Chevarria MM 1 12.969 0 12.969 1D

11 3615 Paul Chapman MM 1 12.984 0 12.984 1D

12 8628 David Lohrey MM 1 12.997 0 12.997 1D

13 13242 Don Evans MM 1 13.015 0 13.015 1D

14 14309 Tyler Chambers MM 1 13.051 0 13.051 1D

15 14024 Adam Ross MM 1 13.091 0 13.091 1D

16 12970 Rylee Lawson MM 1 13.11 0 13.11 1D

17 3616 De Chapman MM 1 13.236 0 13.236 1D

18 14745 David Mitchell MM 1 13.295 0 13.295 1D

19 1300 Jessie Graf MM 1 13.302 0 13.302 1D

20 11355 Kaley Salopek MM 1 13.326 0 13.326 1D

1 11167 Crystal Smith MM 1 13.402 0 13.402 2D $146.00
2 17176 Reese Guier MM 1 13.426 0 13.426 2D $114.00
3 18640 Ben Harness MM 1 13.436 0 13.436 2D $94.00
4 7214 Bradie Little MM 1 13.55 0 13.55 2D $73.00
5 4481 Gary Vickers MM 1 13.57 0 13.57 2D $52.00

6 14201 Lucas Thiessen MM 1 13.586 0 13.586 2D $42.00



Stage

Place CMSA

7

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

10

11

12

13

14

15

19574

1529

15373

15439

18003

15738

8328

18579

16068

16721

10861

14078

19514

17198

12163

14759

17706

9548

19814

5866

17252

11382

263

20224

9592

17285

10644

8645

16777

Rider

Jenna Flumerfelt
Dakota Medley
Kelle Winkle

Chris Dye

Taylor Goin

Jaci Rae Reisenauer
Paige McGinnis
Cristina Sheehan
Trevor Hirshberg
Rafe Persch

Jake Krohmer
Nowell Shaw
Tracy Sides

Mike Daniels

Ivan Gandrud
Robin Howard

Ali Cooper

Tasha Chevarria
Macee Wettstein
Mark Marley
Lauren Collett
Jennifer Lenfestey
Rick Jones

Cody Douglas
Terri Hubbard
Scott Vanderhoofven
Katrina Klotz
Deana Miller
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Penalty
0
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$134.00
$106.00
$86.00
$67.00
$48.00

$38.00



Stage

Place CMSA

16

17

18

19

20

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

15913

15572

18000

16346

19892

19505

20734

14399

18158

3955

8691

4863

20250

3458

13286

20158

19501

17577

13112

17352

19954

15751

16776

18413

19324

20179

5493

5562
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Rider
Crystal Pitkin

Stan Waddell

KC Goin

Cory Brown
Michael Mack
Chrissy Lindahl
Steve Perry
Robert Chambers
Kylee Barrett
Judy Moore
Paulette Kiker
Debbie Courtney
Tatum Barreras
Dan Moore
Nicole Medley
Grant Potts

Hope Sides
Ashlynn Morrison
Roger Collins

Rob Roy Castetter
Tamara Campbell
LaRae Reisenauer
Dawn Byars
Brooke Gullatta
Richard Durham
Sharon lkeler
Elke Duttlinger-Jones
Brett Borkowski

Abby Esau
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15.64

15.671

15.894

16.148

16.216

16.275

16.449

16.565

16.628

16.684

16.736

16.83

17.041

17.364

17.633

17.71

17.901

18.297

18.519

18.716

18.936

18.955

19.338

19.719

19.997

21.507

23.905

12.247

12.484

Penalty
0

0

Total
15.64

15.671

15.894

16.148

16.216

16.275

16.449

16.565

16.628

16.684

16.736

16.83

17.041
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17.633

17.71

17.901

18.297

18.519

18.716

18.936
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19.338
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Payout

$123.00
$97.00
$79.00
$62.00
$44.00

$35.00
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0 11926
0 16722
0 14196
0 12635
0 19602
0 14067
0 19153
0 19344
0 18058
0 15160
0 11383
0 18108
0 16664
0 6818
0 15740
0 14572
0 20436
0 20692
0 3083
0 16335
0 14070
0 6506
0 16631
0 20211
0 14156
0 14917
0 10643
0 11601

15153

Rider

Mitchell Kramer
Avery Persch
Taryn Thompson
Cole Salopek
Justin Mack
Darren Stoneman
Ramiro Gonzalez
Sadinia Decker
Tristen Wikel
Leslie Berry
William Lenfestey
Kristie Tow

Amy Moon

Larie Merilles
Cali Jo Reisenauer
Mark Urlacher
Brad Rosanbalm
Heidi Nikolai

Lisa Dippel

Robin Schwartz
Karrie Stoneman
Jeanne' Davis
Dawn Brooks
Savannah Misner
Keith Benz

David Badley
Dale Klotz

Jamie Marshall

Leslie Torres
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12.657

12.697

13.077

13.139

13.179

13.277

13.359

13.584

14.047

14.054

14.4

14.56

14.771

15.686

15.699

16.066

16.233

16.453

16.532

16.703

17.692

13.085

18.546

18.69

13.975

14.138

19.238

19.261

19.897

Penalty
5

5

10

10

Total
17.657

17.697

18.077

18.139

18.179

18.277

18.359

18.584

19.047

19.054

194

19.56

19.771

20.686

20.699

21.066

21.233

21.453

21.532

21.703

22.692

23.085

23.546

23.69

23.975

24.138

24.238

24.261

24.897
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Stage

Place CMSA
0 21047
0 19622
0 18096
0 8644
0 18245
0 17795
0 20793
0 13806
0 11577
0 20365
0 13114

11927

1
Rider
Madison Arnold

Kim Schoonveld
Joan Goodell
Eddie Miller

Paul Reyes
Ginger Mitchell
Calista De Cesaro
Heather Badley
Callen Chevarria
Kylee Isbell
Laurie Slater

Rob Boucher
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16.571

16.979

17.637

18.424

23.964

14.409

19.572

19.612

14.684

16.06

17.634

14.515

Penalty
10

10
10
10
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10
10
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20
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Total
26.571

26.979

27.637

28.424

28.964

29.409

29.572

29.612

29.684

31.06

37.634

39.515
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